file:///[E:/ROC FILE (MANOJ)/ANS INDUSTRIES LTD/LISTING C...

General information about company

Scrip code 531406

Name of the company ANS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

1 of 18 1/20/2018, 6:55 PM



2 of 18

file:///[E:/ROC FILE (MANOJ)/ANS INDUSTRIES LTD/LISTING C...

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of

Shareholding as

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | 270 0P 1081 N0. | ¢jass of securities (1X)
. . shares of shares
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully ps_ald pald_—up underlying shares held (calculated as - -
shareholder | shareholders | up equity |equity 7 vy = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
m Depository per SCRR, Total as a
()} (D] shares shares . (IV)+(V)+
held (IV) | held Receipts (V1) 1957) (VIII) As cl cl % of
V) (v a % of ass 355 | Total (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) eg: X | egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 4904400 4904400 52.99 4904400 4904400 | 52.99
Group
(B) Public 989 4351200 4351200 47.01 4351200 4351200 | 47.01
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2 Employee
Trusts
Total 996 9255600 9255600 100 9255600 9255600 | 100
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in herwi
. . h X1 otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI1) | - mbered ;
Category of . . - - equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X :
shareholder - - - held in
mn Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
()} . . As a % dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Sao Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. g;;‘:g;' No. | of total
@) (VIDN+(X) As a % (a) held (a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 52.99 4904400
Group
(B) Public 47.01 395500
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5299900
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of No. Of Total nos. | 2 @ % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly sha.res shares " | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares . . Total
sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up underlying EEId vin (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0
.. | Depository | = asa%
Shareholders (1) (UD)] shares equity . per SCRR,
Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ of
held (1V) | shares 1957) (VIII)
V1) v cl el Total
held As a % of X asseg: o .ass Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 4817400 4817400 |52.05 4817400 4817400 | 52.05
undivided Family
Any Other
(d) (specify) 1 87000 87000 0.94 87000 87000 |0.94
(SK? (—11;otal 7 4904400 4904400 |52.99 4904400 4904400 | 52.99
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 4904400 4904400 |52.99 4904400 4904400 | 52.99
Group
(A=A
O+A@)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 50000 50000 0.54 50000 50000 |0.54
Financial
f) Institutions/ Banks 1 118754 118754 1.28 118754 118754 |1.28
Sub-Total 2 168754 168754  [1.82 168754 168754 |1.82
(B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 904 835751 835751 9.03 835751 835751 |9.03
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 13 2601000 2601000 |28.1 2601000 2601000 | 28.1
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 70 745695 745695 8.06 745695 745695 | 8.06
(S;)b (—31)’0ta| 987 4182446 4182446 | 45.19 4182446 4182446 | 45.19
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 989 4351200 4351200 |47.01 4351200 4351200 | 47.01
(1)+(B)
(2+(B)@3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 996 9255600 9255600 | 100 9255600 9255600 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 996 9255600 9255600 | 100 9255600 9255600 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slh"’:jresd
; i . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Lockedin | o vice Number of
- No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XI1) .
Underlying - - - encumbered | €quity shares
- Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding - - (X111 held in
. Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of -
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) ' i ; g Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
@ (VID+(X)Asa% | () |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) 52.05 4817400
(d) 0.94 87000
Sub-Total
52.99 4904400
(M)
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 52.99 4904400
Promoter Group
(M)=(A)
DW+A)Q)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) Institutions
a 0.54 50000
(@
® 1.28 118754
Sub-Total
1.82 168754
(B)(D)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 9.03 147251
(a(ii)) 28.1 74800
(e) 8.06 4695
Sub-Total
45.19 226746
(B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
47.01 395500
(B)=(B)()+(B)
2+(B)A)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 5299900
Total (A+B+C) 100 5299900
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MEHINDER
SHARMA

ASHWANI
KUMAR SHARMA

AJAY KUMAR
SHARMA

POONAM
SHARMA

DILEEP KUMAR
SHARMA

RAMA
SHARMA

PAN (1)

AAKPS7142R

AAKPS7143Q

AMNPS6498R

BKQPS1358Q

CVKPS7229C

DGJPS8907Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

4683680

50010

17500

48700

7500

10010

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

4683680

50010

17500

48700

7500

10010

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

50.6

0.54

0.19

0.53

0.08

0.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4683680

50010

17500

48700

7500

10010

Class eg:y

Total

4683680

50010

17500

48700

7500

10010

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

50.6

0.54

0.19

0.53

0.08

0.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

50.6

0.54

0.19

0.53

0.08

0.11

Number of Locked

in shares (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

4683680

50010

17500

48700

7500

10010

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

4817400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

4817400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

52.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4817400

Class eg:y

Total

4817400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

52.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

52.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

4817400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ANS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (11)

AADCAA4574D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

87000

87000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

87000

87000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.94

0.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

87000

87000

Class eg:y

Total

87000

87000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.94

0.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(®

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.94

0.94

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

87000 87000

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NARI LAKHANI

DINESH
SHARAD

MEENAKSHI
SHARAD

SONALI
CHAWLA

RAJDULARI
SHARAD

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

AYNPS8784N

ACUPC0256G

AFTPC2134B

DASPS6868B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

354000

459400

377500

800000

270100

2261000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

354000

459400

377500

800000

270100

2261000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.82

4.96

4.08

8.64

2.92

24.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

354000

459400

377500

800000

270100

2261000

Class eg:y

Total

354000

459400

377500

800000

270100

2261000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.82

4.96

4.08

8.64

2.92

24.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.82

4.96

4.08

8.64

2.92

24.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

1/20/2018, 6:55 PM



14 of 18

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

NOT AVAILABEL
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

NRI — Non- Repat

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

AMAR NATH SHARMA ENG CONT PVT LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AADCAB992K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

57

57

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

236400

499600

499600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

236400

499600

499600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.55

5.4

5.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

236400

499600

499600

Class eg:y

Total

236400

499600

499600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.55

5.4

5.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.55

5.4

54
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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