General information about company					
Scrip code	531406				
Name of the company	ANS INDUSTRIES LIMITED				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2017				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		No. of Partly No. Of Shares Total nos. of shares	No. of Partly No. Of Shares Total nos. a % of total no. class			Number of Voting Rights held in class of securities (IX)						
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Shares he (VII) =	underlying Shares held (VII) = (VII)	nderlying shares held (VII) =	(VII) = (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
,	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	4904400			4904400	52.99	4904400		4904400	52.99	
(B)	Public	989	4351200			4351200	47.01	4351200		4351200	47.01	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	996	9255600			9255600	100	9255600		9255600	100	

Category (I)	Category of shareholder	holder Underlying Underlying convertible securities (as a	No. Of No. of Underlying convertible securities and percentage of lareholder Outstanding convertible securities and lareholder outstanding convertib		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(1)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	ible Warrants No. Of diluted share es (X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)=	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				52.99					4904400
(B)	Public				47.01					395500
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					5299900

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights he prities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	II) shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XI		V) Rights	Total as a % of
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian			I							1
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	4817400			4817400	52.05	4817400		4817400	52.05
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	87000			87000	0.94	87000		87000	0.94
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	4904400			4904400	52.99	4904400		4904400	52.99
(2)	Foreign	1			J.	l .	Į.	l .			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		7	4904400			4904400	52.99	4904400		4904400	52.99
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	50000			50000	0.54	50000		50000	0.54
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	118754			118754	1.28	118754		118754	1.28
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	168754			168754	1.82	168754		168754	1.82
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	904	835751			835751	9.03	835751		835751	9.03
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	13	2601000			2601000	28.1	2601000		2601000	28.1
(e)	Any Other (specify)	70	745695			745695	8.06	745695		745695	8.06
Sub-Total (B)(3)		987	4182446			4182446	45.19	4182446		4182446	45.19
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		989	4351200			4351200	47.01	4351200		4351200	47.01
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic shareholde	r			
Total ( A+B+C2)		996	9255600			9255600	100	9255600		9255600	100
Total (A+B+C)		996	9255600			9255600	100	9255600		9255600	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	o. Of Shares adderlying Underlying Underlying Outstanding	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
	securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stater	nent showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	ter Group	)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				52.05					4817400
(d)				0.94					87000
Sub-Total (A)(1)				52.99					4904400
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				52.99					4904400
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older		I		
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.54					50000
(f)				1.28					118754
Sub-Total (B)(1)				1.82					168754
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				9.03					147251
(a(ii))				28.1					74800
(e)				8.06					4695
Sub-Total (B)(3)				45.19					226746
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				47.01					395500
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Non Promote	r- Nor	Public sl	nareh	older	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					5299900
Total (A+B+C)				100					5299900

		Individuals	/Hindu undivid	ed Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MEHINDER SHARMA	ASHWANI KUMAR SHARMA	AJAY KUMAR SHARMA	POONAM SHARMA	DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA	RAMA SHARMA
PAN (II)	AAKPS7142R	AAKPS7143Q	AMNPS6498R	BKQPS1358Q	CVKPS7229C	DGJPS8907Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4683680	50010	17500	48700	7500	10010
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	4683680	50010	17500	48700	7500	10010
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	50.6	0.54	0.19	0.53	0.08	0.11
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	4683680	50010	17500	48700	7500	10010
Class eg:y						
Total	4683680	50010	17500	48700	7500	10010
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	50.6	0.54	0.19	0.53	0.08	0.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	50.6	0.54	0.19	0.53	0.08	0.11
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

7 of 18

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4683680	50010	17500	48700	7500	10010
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	,	,	,		
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4817400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	4817400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	52.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	4817400
Class eg:y	
Total	4817400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	52.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	52.05
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

9 of 18

No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4817400
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED					
PAN (II)	AADCA4574D	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	87000	87000				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	87000	87000				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.94	0.94				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	87000	87000				
Class eg:y						
Total	87000	87000				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.94	0.94				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.94	0.94				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	87000	87000
Reason for not providing PAN		

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NARI LAKHANI	DINESH SHARAD	MEENAKSHI SHARAD	SONALI CHAWLA	RAJDULARI SHARAD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AYNPS8784N	ACUPC0256G	AFTPC2134B	DASPS6868B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	354000	459400	377500	800000	270100	2261000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	354000	459400	377500	800000	270100	2261000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.82	4.96	4.08	8.64	2.92	24.43
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (	IX)			
Class eg: X	354000	459400	377500	800000	270100	2261000
Class eg:y						
Total	354000	459400	377500	800000	270100	2261000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.82	4.96	4.08	8.64	2.92	24.43
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.82	4.96	4.08	8.64	2.92	24.43
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	<u>'</u>	•	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	o	0	0	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)						

		Text Block
Textual Information(1)	NOT AVAILABEL	

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2		
Category	Bodies Corporate	NRI – Non- Repat		
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMAR NATH SHARMA ENG CONT PVT LTD		Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AADCA6992K		Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	57	57	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	236400	499600	499600	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	236400	499600	499600	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.55	5.4	5.4	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	236400	499600	499600	
Class eg:y				
Total	236400	499600	499600	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.55	5.4	5.4	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.55	5.4	5.4	

Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

file:///E:/ROC FILE (MANOJ)/ANS INDUSTRIES LTD/LISTING C...

18 of 18